
Sr No Name of Operational Creditor Amount Claimed (Amt) Amount Admitted (Amt) Voting Share% Security Interest Admission Type

1 Vijal Amritlal Jain - EPPPAJ India 6,75,940 6,75,940 NA - Admitted

2 Jainil Amritlal Jain - Rajkumar Print & Pack 5,27,754 5,27,754 NA - Admitted

3 Amritlal Jain - Shriman Art Printers 3,91,940 3,91,940 NA - Admitted

4 Shriman Paper Print 2,71,573 2,71,573 NA - Admitted

5 Shrima Print and Media Pvt Ltd 10,14,784 9,73,892 NA - Admitted

6 Sandeep Fabrics 47,80,378 33,73,148 NA Admitted

TOTAL 76,62,369.00                       28,41,099.00                          

SHREE DAKSH JYOT SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

Oprational Creditors Claim List


